
Crazy Donkey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carpanese Davide (01/1526) 2 4 1 3 4 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 10

Gavin Katia (01/1845) 4 6 3 4 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Cojocaru Cristian (01/1693) 4 12 3 6 4 4 0 0 2 2 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Zin Simone (01/1686) 0 0 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Besutti Silvia (01/1203) 2 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4

Pace Susanna (01/830) 4 4 4 9 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzucato Marisa (01/1204) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carpanese Davide 01/1526 21 40 1,90

Gavin Katia 01/1845 25 37 1,48

Cojocaru Cristian 01/1693 18 28 1,56

Zin Simone 01/1686 14 26 1,86

Besutti Silvia 01/1203 19 23 1,21

Pace Susanna 01/830 18 22 1,22

Mazzucato Marisa 01/1204 13 9 0,69

Kaioken Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 2 5 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 10

Tullio  Ivan (03/1128) 2 3 0 0 3 2 4 7 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 6

Boselli Omar (01/1783) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 6 3 5

Lodi Sara (01/1782) 2 3 0 0 2 3 3 7 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 2

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 4 4 0 0 2 2 1 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 1 0

De Benetti Andrea (01/2039) 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Cassandro  Davide (01/1245) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Alessandro (01/1865) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bisacco Giulia (01/2038) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lodi Silvia (01/2037) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqualetto Marco (01/787) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scelsa Iolanda (01/1786) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 30 49 1,63

Tullio  Ivan 03/1128 27 44 1,63

Boselli Omar 01/1783 23 36 1,57

Lodi Sara 01/1782 17 27 1,59

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 16 15 0,94

De Benetti Andrea 01/2039 11 14 1,27

Cassandro  Davide 01/1245 4 8 2,00

Bevilacqua Alessandro 01/1865 0 0 0,00

Bisacco Giulia 01/2038 0 0 0,00

Lodi Silvia 01/2037 0 0 0,00

Pasqualetto Marco 01/787 0 0 0,00

Scelsa Iolanda 01/1786 0 0 0,00

Sballotech G46

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 6 0 0

Codogno Gianluca (01/1896) 4 10 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 10 4 8 0 0

Varagnolo Stefano (01/1794) 4 6 3 3 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 5 2 2 2 0 4 10 0 0

Natroni Alessio (01/1746) 2 2 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0

Borgato Stefano (01/2031) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcon Matteo (01/1928) 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 4 1 0 0

Ramon Marco (01/2032) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 32 63 1,97

Codogno Gianluca 01/1896 28 57 2,04

Varagnolo Stefano 01/1794 25 31 1,24

Natroni Alessio 01/1746 17 17 1,00

Borgato Stefano 01/2031 4 8 2,00

Marcon Matteo 01/1928 20 8 0,40

Ramon Marco 01/2032 2 4 2,00



Stim

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 0 0 3 1 4 9 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 9

Biasiolo Marco (01/297) 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 4 4 6

Pavin Roberto (01/098) 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 8 2 0 4 9 4 3

Carraro Devis (01/144) 0 0 1 3 4 2 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7

De Luca Gregorio (01/1886) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 9 0 0

Callegaro Alessio (01/145) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barin Andrea 01/1882 31 61 1,97

Biasiolo Marco 01/297 32 59 1,84

Pavin Roberto 01/098 30 46 1,53

Carraro Devis 01/144 21 29 1,38

De Luca Gregorio 01/1886 14 27 1,93

Callegaro Alessio 01/145 0 0 0,00

Tortuga Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fogo Luca (01/1870) 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 11

Temporin Simone (01/988) 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 9

Belluco Giuliano (01/1763) 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 8 3 2 4 6 0 0 4 0 2 1

Beggio Roberto (01/952) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 2 3 0 4 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

Ciprian Gloria (01/1951) 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Malafarina Cesare (01/2089) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Malafarina Aurora Adriana (01/2090) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Fortin Riccardo (01/1765) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fogo Luca 01/1870 28 62 2,21

Temporin Simone 01/988 28 45 1,61

Belluco Giuliano 01/1763 27 29 1,07

Beggio Roberto 01/952 24 20 0,83

Ciprian Gloria 01/1951 10 8 0,80

Malafarina Cesare 01/2089 7 6 0,86

Malafarina Aurora 01/2090 3 2 0,67

Fortin Riccardo 01/1765 1 0 0,00


